11:00 AM

11:15 AM

12:00 PM

12:50 PM

1:30 PM

2:15 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

WILLISTON

NORTHAMPTON SCHOOL

Employee Recruitment Open House
January 6, 2023

The Dodge Room

Welcome and Introductions

Tour of Campus

Faculty Panel and Lunch

Why teach at Williston?

Student Panel
Why did I choose Williston?

Administrative Panel
Why work at a boarding school?

Community and Campus Life Panel
What does it look like to work and live at a boarding school?

Salary, Benefits, and Human Resources Q&A

End of Day



