

## Employee Recruitment Open House January 6, 2023

## **The Dodge Room**

11:00 AM	Welcome and Introductions
11:15 AM	Tour of Campus
12:00 PM	Faculty Panel and Lunch Why teach at Williston?
12:50 PM	Student Panel Why did I choose Williston?
1:30 PM	Administrative Panel Why work at a boarding school?
2:15 PM	Community and Campus Life Panel What does it look like to work and live at a boarding school?
3:00 PM	Salary, Benefits, and Human Resources Q&A
3:30 PM	End of Day